
AusCycling Junior track National Championships
2024

Date: 13th - 17th March, 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 21 2024 2:23:27pm
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Event 41: Under 17 Girls Team Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final - Result

1. Queensland 3:41.308
92 Megan MOORE (QLD)
93 Isabella POTTS (QLD)
95 Neve PARSLOW (QLD)
94 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD)
96 April PATTIE (QLD)

Half Lap 13.501
Lap 1 22.857 22.857 (1)
Lap 2 17.832 40.689 (1)
Lap 3 17.841 58.531 (1)
Lap 4 17.840 1:16.372 (1)
Lap 5 18.112 1:34.484 (1)
Lap 6 17.983 1:52.467 (1)
Lap 7 18.287 2:10.755 (1)
Lap 8 18.122 2:28.877 (1)
Lap 9 17.897 2:46.775 (1)

Lap 10 18.223 3:04.998 (1)
Lap 11 18.578 3:23.576 (1)
Lap 12 17.731 3:41.308 (1)

2. Victoria 3:48.176 +6.868
105 Billie RUSSELL (VIC)
106 Addison TORR (VIC)
107 Lavinia WARD (VIC)

41 Nicola MORRIS (VIC)
Half Lap 14.001

Lap 1 23.694 23.694 (3)
Lap 2 17.537 41.232 (2)
Lap 3 17.820 59.052 (2)
Lap 4 17.872 1:16.925 (2)
Lap 5 18.315 1:35.241 (2)
Lap 6 18.805 1:54.046 (2)
Lap 7 19.405 2:13.451 (2)
Lap 8 19.169 2:32.620 (2)
Lap 9 18.944 2:51.565 (2)

Lap 10 18.775 3:10.340 (2)
Lap 11 19.598 3:29.939 (2)
Lap 12 18.237 3:48.176 (2)

3. New South Wales 3:49.963 +8.655
86 Lucy ALLEN (NSW)
87 Elsie APPS (NSW)
88 Isobel PRINCE (NSW)
89 Emily HINES (NSW)

Half Lap 13.929
Lap 1 23.481 23.481 (2)
Lap 2 17.920 41.401 (3)
Lap 3 17.801 59.202 (3)
Lap 4 17.921 1:17.124 (3)
Lap 5 19.407 1:36.531 (3)
Lap 6 18.524 1:55.056 (3)
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Event 41: Under 17 Girls Team Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final - Result

Lap 7 19.380 2:14.436 (3)
Lap 8 18.782 2:33.218 (3)
Lap 9 20.376 2:53.595 (3)

Lap 10 20.117 3:13.713 (3)
Lap 11 18.384 3:32.097 (3)
Lap 12 17.865 3:49.963 (3)


